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St Joseph’s Academic Year Dates for the Diary 

 
September 2025 

 Monday 1st September Inset Day 

 Tuesday 2nd September Insert Day  

 Wednesday 3rd September - Welcome back to all children return to school for start of Autumn term 

 Meet The Teacher Days:  

o Monday 8th September 9am Year 1  
o Monday 8th September 2:15pm Year 2  
o Tuesday 9th September 9am Year 3 
o Tuesday 9th September 2:15pm Year 4 
o Wednesday 10th September 9am Year 5 
o Wednesday 10th September 2:15pm Year 6 

 Thursday 25th September 9am - Compass Coffee Morning 

 Friday 26th September 2:30pm – Macmillan coffee afternoon  

 
October 2025 

 Friday 3rd October-9am - Year 3J Class Assembly 

 Tuesday 7th October- 9am - Year 2 Reading Workshop 

 Open day for prospective September 2026 parents: Wednesday 15th October 9am and 6pm. 

 Thursday 16th October FY Phonics Workshop for parents 9am 

 Friday 17th October-9am - Year 5E Class Assembly 

 Monday 20th October Parents Evening 3:30pm -7pm  

 Wednesday 22nd October Parents Evening 3:30pm -6pm  

 Friday 24th October – Break up for half term holiday  

 
November 2025 

 Monday 3rd November Inset Day  

 Tuesday 4th November –Pupils return to school  

 Monday 10th-Friday 14th November – Anti-bullying week 

 Monday 10th November 9am - Academy photography in school for individual and sibling school photographs  

 Tuesday 11th November-9am- Year 5 Stay and Pray- Remembrance 

 Wednesday 12th November-all day- Compass Workshop- Be a Buddy, not a bully (FY & KS1) 

 Friday 14th November-9am- Year 3R Class Assembly 

 Thursday 27th November – Whole School One Life Retreat Day  

 Friday 28th November – Year 6 “Take Over Day” 

 
December 2025 

 Tuesday 2nd December-9am Year 3 Stay and Pray- Advent 

 Wednesday 3rd – FY Nativity in school hall 9am  

 Friday 5th December – KS1 Nativity in school hall 9am  

 Tuesday 9th December – Christmas Dinner Day! 

 Wednesday 10th December - KS2 Carol Concert for grandparents 1:45pm in school hall 

 Friday 12th December – PTA Christmas Fair -3:30pm-5:30pm 
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 Thursday 18th December – KS2 Carol Concert @Holy Trinity Church (afternoon –exact time tbc) 

 Friday 19th December- Break up for Christmas holidays 

 
January 2026 

 Monday 5th January Inset Day  

 Tuesday 6th January – Pupils return to school for Spring Term 

 Monday 12th January - Young Voices 

 Friday 16th January- 9am- Year 5R Class Assembly 

 Tuesday 20th January- all day- Compass Workshops Year 3 &amp; 4- Let’s Talk Friendships 

 Friday 23rd January 9am Year 4L Class Assembly  
 
February 2026 

 Friday 6th February 9am- Y4P Class Assembly 

 Tuesday 10th February- 9am- Year 1 Phonics Workshop 

 Friday 13th February – Break up for half term holiday  

 Monday 23rd February – Pupils return to school  

 Tuesday 24th February- 2:45pm Year 4 Stay & Pray Lent 

 Year 6 Confirmation – Date TBC 
 
March 2026 

 Tuesday 3rd March-9am- Foundation Parent Workshop 

 Tuesday 10th, Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th March– 3:30pm Mothers’ Day Afternoon Tea 

 Tuesday 17th March- Year 6 Workshop- SATS preparation 

 Friday 20th March - FY & KS1 Easter Bonnet Parade (parents welcome) -9am 

 KS2 Decorated Eggs Competition - Eggs on the table at 9am 

 Monday 23rd March 9am - Palm Sunday Assembly – Year 4 

 Tuesday 24th March 9am - Last Supper Assembly – Year 3  

 Wednesday 25th March 9am - Stations of the Cross Assembly – Year 5 

 Thursday 26th March – Break up for Easter Holidays  

 Friday 27th March Inset Day  

 
April 2026 

 Monday 13th April – Welcome back: pupils return to school for Spring Term 

 Tuesday 14th April- 9am- Year 4 Parent Workshop- Multiplication Check Preparation 

 Wednesday 15th April-9am- Year 3 Workshop-First Holy Communion 

 Monday 20th April 9am - Academy photography in school for class photographs and individual leavers school 
photographs 

 Monday 20th April - Parents Evening 3:30pm-7pm  

 Wednesday 22nd April - Parents Evening 3:30pm-6pm  

 
May 2026 

 Tuesday 5th May- 2:45pm - FY Stay & Pray 

 W/C 11th May 2026 Year 6 SATS  

 Friday 15th May- 9am - Year 2 Classes Assembly 

 Monday 18th May- Foundation Train Trip to Lichfield 

 Tuesday 19th May - 9am Year 6 Stay & Pray  

 Wednesday 20th May- 9am - Year 5 Parent Workshop- History topic 

 Friday 22nd May - Sports Day  FY & KS1 9am, KS2 1:30pm 

 Friday 22nd May – Break up for half term  

 
June 2026 

 Monday 1st June - Inset Day  

 W/C Monday 1st June - Year 4 Multiplication Screening for 2 weeks  

 Tuesday 2nd June – pupils return to school  



 

  

 Tuesday 2nd June 9am - Foundation Parent Workshop 

 W/C 8th June 2026 - Year 1 Phonics Screening for 1 week  

 Tuesday 9th June - all day Compass Workshop- Year 5 & 6 Connecting with Peers online 

 Friday 12th June-9am - Foundation Classes assembly 

 Tuesday 16th, Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th June – Fathers’ Day Breakfast 8:10am 

 Tuesday 23rd June- 9am- Year 1 Stay and Pray 

 Year 3 First Holy Communion – Date TBC 
 
July 2026 

 Friday 3rd July Inset Day (Staff formation day) 

 Wednesday 15th July – Year 6 Leavers Production 6pm  

 Friday 17th July – Year 6 Leavers Mass 9am in school hall  

 Friday 17th July – School Closes for Summer Holiday 

 
 
 
 


